DULACET DU PARC

GRAND RESORT
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CHAMPAGNES

ANNO
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - LOUIS ROEDERER 2014
CUVEE DOM PERIGNON 2013

CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - MOET & CHANDON

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT
PINOT NERO, PINOT MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY - VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - LOUIS ROEDERER

MOET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
PINOT NERO, PINOT MEUNIER, CHARDONNAY - MOET & CHANDON

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO, PINOT MEUNIER - LAURENT PERRIER

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTALR ROSE 2007
PINOT NERO, CHARDONNAY - LOUIS ROEDERER
DOM PERIGNON ROSE 2005

CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO — MOET & CHANDON

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT
PINOT NERO - LAURENT PERRIER

LAURENT PERRIER GRAND SIECLE N° 26
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - LAURENT PERRIER

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE 2014
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO, PINOT MEUNIER - PERRIER-JOUET

TRENTO DOC

GIULIO FERRARI RISERVA DEL FONDATORE TRENTO 2010
DOC

FERRARI BRUT PERLE TRENTO DOC 2018
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY — FRATELLI LUNELLI

FERRARI PERLE NERO TRENTO DOC 2015

METODO CLASSICO: PINOT NERO - FRATELLI LUNELLI

FERRARI PERLE ZERO TRENTO DOC 2017
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - FRATELLI LUNELLI

FERRARI MAXIMUM BLANC DE BLANC DOC
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY - FRATELLI LUNELLI

GRAAL ALTEMASI RISERVA TRENTO DOC 2016
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - CAVIT

EURO

380,00
380,00

120,00
105,00
100,00

90,00
700,00
650,00
150,00
240,00

270,00

250,00
64,00

95,00

90,00
52,00

74,00



ANNO EURO

624 RISERVA DEL FONDATORE MACH TRENTO DOC 2018 54,00
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO — FONDAZIONE

626 PAS DOSE ALTEMASI TRENTO DOC 2018 58,00
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO - CAVIT

627 BRUT ROSE 48,00
PINOT NERO, CHARDONNAY - POJER E SANDRI

627B MACH ROSE TRENTO DOC 60,00
METODO CLASSICO: PINOT NERO - FONDAZIONE EDMUND MACH

628 FERRARI PERLE ROSE TRENTO DOC 2017 78,00
METODO CLASSICO: PINOT NERO — FRATELLI LUNELLI

630 BLAUWAL TRENTO DOC 56,00

METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY - CESCONI

FRANCIACORTA

631 CA’DEL BOSCO FRANCIACORTA 2015 180,00
“ANNAMARIA CLEMENTI” D.O.C.G.
CHARDONNAY, PINOT BIANCO, PINOT NERO - CA’ DEL BOSCO

632 CUVEE PRESTIGE D.O.C.G. - FRANCIACORTA 64,00
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO, PINOT BIANCO - CA’ DEL BOSCO
633 BERLUCCHI ‘61 SATEN - FRANCIACORTA 52,00

CHARDONNAY - BERLUCCHI

PROSECCO

640 PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE D.O.C.G. 45,00
EXTRA DRY - RUGGERI



RESERVE

DU SOMMELIER

SAN LEONARDO I.G.T.
SAN LEONARDO I.G.T.

SAN LEONARDO I.G.T.
TENUTA MARCHESE GUERRIERI GONZAGA

AMARONE D.O.P.
QUINTARELLI

ROSSO DEL BEPI I.G.P.
QUINTARELLI

BARBARESCO D.O.C.G.
GAJA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C.G.
BIONDI SANTI

SASSICAIAD.O.C.
MARCHESI INCISA DELLA ROCCHETTA

SASSICAIAD.O.C.
MARCHESI INCISA DELLA ROCCHETTA

SASSICAIAD.O.C.
MARCHESI INCISA DELLA ROCCHETTA

ORNELLAIA D.O.C. BOLGHERI ROSSO
TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA

TIGNANELLO I.G.T.
ANTINORI

SOLAIA I.G.T.
SOLAIALG.T.
SOLAIA I.G.T.
SOLAIA I.G.T.

SFURZAT 5 STELLE D.O.C.G.
NINO NEGRI

ANNO

1999
2007
2011

2011

2008

2021

2018

2014

2016

2017

2021

2022

1999
2000
2001
2003

2017

EURO

220,00
160,00
170,00

420,00
180,00
360,00
260,00
360,00
460,00
410,00
330,00
220,00

360,00
360,00
340,00
320,00

110,00



SUGGERIMENT]
DEL SOMMELIER

ANISOS
NOSIOLA - EUGENIO ROSI

RIESLING RENANO “COLLEZIONE FAMIGLIA”
RIESLING - ROENO

GEWURZTRAMINER “SANCT VALENTIN” D.O.C.
GEWURZTRAMINER - CANTINA SOCIALE S.M. APPIANO

NUSSBAUMER
GEWURSTRAMINER - TRAMIN

LR COLTERENZIO
SAUVIGNON, CHARDONNAY, GEWURZTRAMINER - COLTERENZIO

LAFOA D.O.C.
SAUVIGNON - COLTERENZIO

QUARZ
SAUVIGNON BLANC - TERLAN

BEYOND THE CLOUDS
CHARDONNAY - ELENA WALCH

CHARDONNAY “SANCT VALENTIN” D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - CANTINA SOCIALE S.M. APPIANO

VINTAGE TUNINA I.G.T.
SAUVIGNON, CHARDONNAY, RIBOLLA GIALLA, MALVASIA - JERMAN

ROSSJ - BASS LANGHE D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - GAJA

ENANTIO
ENANTIO - ROENO

PINOT NERO RISERVA “RODEL PIANEZZI” |.G.T.
PINOT NERO - POJER E SANDRI

VITTORIALG.T.
MERLOT - DE VESCOVI-ULZBACH

GRAN MASETTO 1L.G.P.
TEROLDEGO - ENDRIZZI

VALPOLICELLA D.O.C. CLASSICO SUPERIORE
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA - QUINTARELL

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA “CAMPO DEI GIGLI”
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA - TENUTA S. ANTONIO

S0SsO D.O.C.
MERLOT, REFOSCO, PIGNOLO - LIVIO FELLUGA

ANNO

2017

2017

2022

2021

2020

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2016

2019

2018

2020

2011

2016

2016

EURO

45,00

60,00

48,00

50,00

170,00

55,00

95,00

90,00

48,00

90,00

120,00

62,00

52,00

48,00

120,00

95,00

95,00

78,00



SUGGERIMENT]
DEL SOMMELIER

LUCE DELLA VITE L.G.T.
MERLOT, SANGIOVESE DI MONTALCINO - FRESCOBALDI

LUCENTE
MERLOT, SANGIOVESE- FRESCOBALDI

ESD.O.C.
PRIMITIVO — GIANFRANCO FINO

“MILLE E UNA NOTTE” I.G.P.
NERO D'AVOLA - DONNAFUGATA

TAURASI “VIGNA CERZITO”
AGLIANICO -QUINTODECIMO

ANNO

2019

2019

2021

2017

2017

EURO

170,00

64,00

95,00

110,00

170,00
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103
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105
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107

108

108B

109

110

111

112

114

115

116

117

VINI BIANCHI

~ TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

NOSIOLA “SOTTOVI” D.O.C.
NOSIOLA - FRANCESCO POLI

NOSIOLA I.G.T.
NOSIOLA - PISONI

PINOT BIANCO DEL TRENTINO D.O.C.
PINOT BIANCO - FONDAZIONE EDMUND MACH

PINOT GRIGIO “BOTTEGA VINAI” D.O.C.
PINOT GRIGIO - CAVIT

PINOT GRIGIO “RISERVA” D.O.C.
PINOT GRIGIO - CANTINE MEZZACORONA

PINOT GRIGIO I.G.T.
PINOT GRIGIO - CESCONI

GRAMINE I.G.T.
PINOT GRIGIO RAMATO - LONGARIVA

CHARDONNAY DEL TRENTINO D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - GRIGOLETT!

CHARDONNAY “L’OPERA” D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - GRIGOLETT!

CHARDONNAY DEL TRENTINO D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - R. ZENI

RIESLING RENANO D.O.P.
RIESLING RENANO - ENDRIZZI

SAUVIGNON “VETTE DI SAN LEONARDO” I.G.T.

SAUVIGNON - GUERRIERI GONZAGA

SAUVIGNON BIANCO D.O.C.
SAUVIGNON - MASO FURLI

MULLER THURGAU “PALAI” D.O.C.
MULLER THURGAU - POJER E SANDRI

VILLA MARGON D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - FRATELLI LUNELLI

OLIVAR I.G.T.
CHARDONNAY, PINOT BIANCO, PINOT GRIGIO - CESCONI

BIANCO FAYE I.G.T.
CHARDONNAY, PINOT BIANCO - POJER E SANDRI

ANNO

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2021

2023

2020

2020

2020

EURO

28,00

24,00

26,00

26,00

30,00

36,00

26,00

25,00

30,00

26,00

30,00

30,00

40,00

27,00

55,00

48,00

48,00



VINI BIANCHI

~ TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANNO EURO

121 GEWURZTRAMINER D.O.C. 2023 30,00
TRAMINER AROMATICO — SAN MICHELE APPIANO

121B GEWURZTRAMINER “KASTELAZ” D.O.C. 2022 56,00
TRAMINER AROMATICO - ELENA WALCH

122 KERNERD.O.C. 2021 36,00
KERNER- CANTINA ISARCO

123 SAUVIGNON “SANCT VALENTIN” D.O.C. 2023 50.00
SAUVIGNON - S. MICHELE APPIANO

124 VINSCHGAU RIESLING D.O.C. 2022 36,00
RIESLING - FALKESTEIN

125 MOSCATOGIALLOD.O.C. 2022 26,00
MOSCATO - MANINCOR

125B SCHULTHAUSER D.O.C 2022 30,00
WEISSBURGUNDER - S. MICHELE APPIANO

126 PINOT BIANCOD.O.C. 2023 30,00
PINOT BIANCO - TERLAN

127 VORBERGD.O.C. 2021 68,00
WEISSBURGUNDER - TERLAN

128 CARDELLINO D.O.C. 2022 40,00
CHARDONNAY - ELENA WALCH

129 SAUVIGNON “WINKL” 2023 45,00

SAUVIGNON - TERLAN

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA (COLLI ORIENTALI DEL FRIULI)

130 FRIULANOD.O.C. 2023 36,00
TOCAI - LIVIO FELLUGA
133 SAUVIGNON L.G.T. 2022 38,00

SAUVIGNON - JERMAN
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VINI BIANCHI

PIEMONTE

GAVIDI GAVID.O.C.G.
CORTESE - LA SCOLCA

ARNEIS BLANGE D.O.C.

LOMBARDIA

LUGANA SUPERIORE “CA’ MAIOL” D.O.C.
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA - PROVENZA

LUGANA SUPERIORE “BROLETTINO” D.O.C.
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA — CA’ DEI FRATI

LUGANA “l FRATI” D.O.C.
TREBBIANO DI LUGANA — CA’ DEI FRATI

*..  LIGURIA

VERMENTINO RIVIERA LIGURE DI PONENTE D.O.C.

VERMENTINO - SANCIO

VENETO

SOAVE CLASSICO D.O.C.
GARGANEGA, TREBBIANO - PIEROPAN

PINOT GRIGIO
PINOT GRIGIO - ROENO

ANNO

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2020

EURO

44,00

42.00

34,00
45,00

34,00

36,00

28,00

36,00



178

VINI BIANCHI

TOSCANA

VERNACCIA S. GIMIGNANO D.O.C.G.
VERNACCIA — CLARA STELLA

UMBRIA

CERVARO I.G.T.
CHARDONNAY, GRECHETTO - CASTELLO DELLA SALA

MARCHE

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI D.O.C.
CLASSICO SUPERIORE VERDICCHIO - VIGNAMATO

ABRUZZO

TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO RISERVA
“MARINA CVETIC” D.O.C.
TREBBIANO - MASCIARELLI

PECORINO L.G.T.
PECORINO - TORRE DEI BEATI

MOLISE

GRECO D.O.C.
GRECO - DI MAJO NORANTE

EST! EST! EST!!! DI MONTEFIASCONE D.O.C.
TREBBIANO, MALVASIA BIANCA, ROSSETTO - STEFANONI

GRECHETTO CIVITELLA D’AGLIANO “POGGIO DELLA

COSTA” I.G.T.
GRECHETTO - SERGIO MOTTURA

ANNO

2022

2022

2022

2020

2023

2018

2022

2019

EURO

32,00

90,00

28,00

55,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

32,00



185

186

187

VINI BIANCHI

CAMPANIA

GRECO DITUFO D.O.C.G.
GRECO DI TUFO - VADIAPERTI

FALANGHINA CAMPI FLEGREI D.O.C.
FALANGHINA - LA SIBILLA

FURORE BIANCO FUORDUVA “WINE FOR LIFE” D.O.C.

FENILE, GINESTRA, RIPOLI - MARISA CUOMO

SICILIA

GRAND CRU RAPITALA I.G.T.
CHARDONNAY, CATARRATTO - RAPITALA

11

ANNO

2020

2023

2021

ANNO

2021

EURO

29,00

26,00

110,00

EURO

40,00



VINI ROSATI

_ TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANNO
303 LA ROSE DI MANINCOR I.G.T. 2023
LAGREIN, MERLOT, CABERNET, PETIT VERDOT, TEMPRANILLO, SYRAH
MANINCOR

*I+ ABRUZZO

4

315 CERASUOLO D’ ABRUZZO 2023
MONTEPULCIANO - CANTINATOLLO

12

EURO

40,00

28,00



VINI ROSSI

~ TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE ANNO EURO

201 CABERNET SAUVIGNON RISERVA “GERMANO” D.O.C. 2019 40,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BRUNO GRIGOLLI

201B CABERNET FRANC “MONASTERO” I.G.T. 2022 36,00
CABERNET FRANC - FONDAZIONE EDMUND MACH

203B POIEMAI.G.T. 2019 36,00
MARZEMINO - ROSI EUGENIO

204 TEROLDEGO ROTALIANO RISERVAD.O.C. 2019 28,00
TEROLDEGO - CANTINE MEZZACORONA

205 TEROLDEGO ROTALIANO D.O.C. 2021 30,00
TEROLDEGO - DE VESCOV!

206 TEROLDEGO ROTALIANO D.O.C. 2021 38,00
TEROLDEGO - FORADORI

207 MERLOT TRENTINO “ANTICA VIGNA” I.G.T. 2020 35,00
MERLOT - GRIGOLETTI

208 MERLOT RISERVA “NOAL” 2018 42,00
MERLOT - GRIGOLLI BRUNO

209 PINOT NERO TRENTINO D.O.C. 2022 36,00
PINOT NERO - GRAZIANO FONTANA

209B PINOT NERO RISERVA D.O.C. 2021 38,00
PINOT NERO - AZIENDA AGRICOLA FURLETTI

210 PIVIER L.G.T. 2018 50,00
MERLOT, CABERNET - CESCON|

211 ESEGESIILG.T. 2018 435,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT - ROSI EUGENIO

212 SAN LEONARDO IL.G.T. 2019 115,00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, MERLOT
GUERRIERI GONZAGA

214 GRANATOIG.T. 2021 78,00
TEROLDEGO - FORADORI
215 ROSSO FAYEILG.T. 2018 58,00

CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, LAGREIN
POJER E SANDRI

216 MASETTO NERO I.G.P. 2020 40,00
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON , TEROLDEGO - ENDRIZZ|

13



217

218

219

220

220b

221

222

VINI ROSSI

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

SCHIAVA FASS NR.9 D.O.C.
SCHIAVA GRIGIA - PRODUTTORI CORNAIANO

BLAUBURGUNDER “MAZZON” D.O.C.
PINOT NERO - BRUNO GOTTARDI

PINOT NERO D.O.C.
PINOT NERO - FRANZ HAAS

LAGREIN RISERVA D.O.C.
LAGREIN - GEORG RAMOSER

LAGREIN RISERVA D.O.C. ABTEI-MURI
LAGREIN - MURI GRIES

PORPHIR RISERVA D.O.C.
LAGREIN — TERLAN

MERLOT RISERVA SIEBENHEICH D.O.C.
MERLOT - COLTERENZIO

ISTRICED.O.C.
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC - ELENA WALCH

LOMBARDIA

SFURSAT D.O.C.G.
NEBBIOLO - NINO NEGRI

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA (COLLI ORIENTALI DEL FRIULI)

REFOSCO DAL PEDUNCOLO ROSSO D.O.C.
REFOSCO - LIVIO FELLUGA

VERTIGO L.G.T.
CABERNET, MERLOT - LIVIO FELLUGA

PIEMONTE

BAROLO D.O.C.G.
NEBBIOLO - CERETTO

BARBARESCO RABAJA D.O.C.G.
NEBBIOLO - CORTESE GIUSEPPE

LANGHE ROSSO SITO MORESCO
NEBBIOLO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT - GAJA

14

ANNO

2021

2019

2022

2020

2021

2020

2021

2022

2019

2015

2022

2020

2020

2016

EURO

30,00
46,00
44,00
42,00
60,00
83,00
36,00

45,00

56,00

32,00

30,00

74,00
68,00

70,00



242

243

244

245

246

263

264

265

266

VINI ROSSI

VENETO ANNO
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO D.O.C. 2023
CORVINA VERONESE, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA — ALLEGRINI

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO D.O.C. 2018
CORVINA VERONESE, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA - SPER]

RIPASSO “CORTE GIARE” 2023

CORVINA VERONESE, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA — ALLEGRINI

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA D.O.C. CLASSICO RISERVA 2018
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA - FRATELLI BOLLA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO D.O.C. 2018
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA - SPERI

TOSCANA

CHIANTI RUFINA NIPOZZANO RISERVA D.O.C.G. 2021
SANGIOVESE — MARCHESI DE' FRESCOBALD

TOSCANA I.G.T. “VILLA ANTINORI” 2020
SANGIOVESE, SHYRAZ - MARCHESI ANTINORI

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO D.O.C.G. 2021
PRUGNOLO GENTILE, MERLOT - POLIZIANO

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C. 2022
SANGIOVESE — PICCOLOMINI D’ARAGONA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C.G. 2018

SANGIOVESE GROSSO - CASTELLO DI BANFI

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO “CASTEL GIOCONDO” D.O.C.G. 2019
SANGIOVESE GROSSO -~ MARCHESI DE’ FRESCOBALDI

15

EURO

32,00

40,00
40,00
75,00

85,00

32,00
38,00
39,00
42,00
64,00

68,00



VINI ROSSI

UMBRIA ANNO EURO

268 MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO “CARAPACE” D.O.C.G. 2016 44,00
SAGRANTINO - TENUTA CASTELBUONO

ABRUZZO

269 MONTEPULCINO D’ABRUZZO “MARINA CVETIC” 2019 50,00
MONTEPULCIANO — MASCIARELLI

270 MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO “COCCIAPAZZA” D.O.C. 2020 46,00
MONTEPULCIANO - TORRE DEI BEATI

BASILICATA

271 AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE D.O.C. 2017 38,00
AGLIANICO - RE MANFREDI

PUGLIA

272 PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO “ARTAS” L.G.T. 2020 435,00
PRIMITIVO, NEGROAMARO - CASTELLO MONACI

SARDEGNA

TURRIGA I.G.T. ISOLA DEI NURAGHI 2018 140,00
CANNONAU, CARIGNANO, BOVALE SARDO, MALVASIA NERA -

16
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FORMATI SPECIALI

I MAGNUM (1,5L.)

LAURENT PERRIER GRAND SIECLE
CHARDONNAY - PINOT NERO - LAURENT PERRIER

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO, PINOT MEUNIER - LAURENT PERRIER

FERRARI MAXIMUM BLANC DE BLANC
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY — FRATELLI LUNELLI

OLIVAR I.G.T.
CESCONI

PIVIER L.G.T.
CESCONI

SAN LEONARDO I.G.T.
TENUTA MARCHESE GUERRIERI GONZAGA

LAGREIN “GRIES” RISERVA D.O.C.
TERLAN

ESSENZIA I.G.T.
POJER E SANDRI

17

ANNO

SA

SA

SA

2015

2015

2013

2022

2013

EURO

460,00

190,00

100,00

90,00

100,00

220,00

70,00

100,00



803

804

805

806

VINI DA DESSERT

'TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

VINO SANTO DI S. MASSENZA D.O.C.
NOSIOLA - GIOVANNI POLI

MOSCATO GIALLO SANVIGILIO D.O.C.
MOSCATO GIALLO - CAVIT

ESSENZIA I.G.T.
CHARDONNAY, TRAMINER, KERNER, RIESLING, SAUVIGNON
POJER E SANDRI

PREPOSITURA D.O.C.
SAUVIGNON, CHARDONNAY, TRAMINER, RIESLING, MULLER
THURGAU - S. MICHELLE ALL’ADIGE

FERRARI MAXIMUM DEMI-SEC TRENTO D.O.C.
METODO CLASSICO: CHARDONNAY, PINOT NERO
FRATELLI LUNELLI

COMTESS’ PASSITO D.O.C.
GEWURZTRAMINER, RIESLING, SAUVIGNON
CANTINA SOCIALE S.M.APPIANO

MERLINO “20/07”
LAGREIN, BRANDY - POJER E SANDR

.. PIEMONTE

816

MOSCATO D’ASTID.O.C.G.
MOSCATO - PAOLO SARACCO

. UMBRIA

MUFFATO DELLA SALAI.G.T.
SAUVIGNON, GRECHETTO, TRAMINER, RIESLING
CASTELLO DELLA SALA ANTINORI

PASSITO MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO D.O.C.G.

SAGRANTINO - TENUTA CASTELBUONO

5, SICILIA

820

CIELO D’ALCAMO I.G.T.
SAUVIGNON, CATARRATTO - RAPITALA

18

ANNO

2008

2015

2016

2017

2022

2021

2008

2011

2015

375cl

500 cl

375 cl

375 cl

375cl

500 cl

750 cl

500 cl

375 cl

500 cl

EURO

58,00

32,00

34,00

30,00

48,00

36,00

40,00

25,00

55,00

35,00

38,00



VINI DAL MONDO

FRANCIA
CHABLIS

CHARDONNAY — SAINT PIERRE
POUILLY-FUME

SAUVIGNON - DE LADOUCETTE
SPAGNA

TINTO PESQUERA CRIANZA (RIBERA DEL DUERO)
TEMPRANILLO — ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ

ARGENTINA

MALBEC RISERVA
MALBEC, MERLOT, SYRAH, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
DOMAINE BOUSQUET

CILE

CUVEE ALEXANDRE LAPOSTOLLE
MERLOT - LAPOSTOLLE

NUOVA ZELANDA

PINOT NOIR BEL ECHO
PINOT NOIR — HENRI BOURGEOIS
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ANNO

2020

2021

2014

2017

2013

2014

EURO

58,00

62,00

52,00

40,00

55,00

52,00



=0 =0 HO HO HO

HO HO HO =0 HO

VINI' AL BICCHIERE

VINI SPUMANTI - SPARKLING WINES

FERRARI MAXIMUM BLANC DE BLANC D.O.C.
FRATELLI LUNELLI

BRUT ROSE
POJER E SANDRI

PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE D.O.C.G.
COLESEL

BERLUCCHI 61 SATEN D.O.C.G.
BERLUCCHI - FRANCIACORTA

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT
LAURENT - PERRIER

VINI BIANCHI - WHITE WINES

ANISOS I.G.T.
EUGENIO ROSI

VILLA MARGON D.O.C.
CHARDONNAY - FRATELLI LUNELLI

OLIVAR I.G.T.
AZIENDA AGRICOLA CESCONI

PINOT GRIGIO FIRMIAN RISERVA D.O.C.
MEZZACORONA

SAUVIGNON “SANCT VALENTIN” D.O.C.
S. MICHELE APPIANO

VINI ROSATI - ROSE’ WINES

BUSAT ROSFE’
COMAI
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EURO
8,50
8,50
6,00
7,50

14,00

8,00
10,00
8,00
6,00

9,00

6,00
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VINI AL BICCHIERE

VINI ROSSI - RED WINES EURO
SAN LEONARDO I.G.T. 18,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,CARMENERE, MERLOT — TENUTA SAN LEONARDO

REBORO L.G.T. 10,00
REBO - AZIENDA AGRICOLA PISONI

SAN SIRO 6,00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON , MERLOT - AZIENDA AGRICOLA PISONI

PINOT NERO “PENDICI DEL BALDO” D.O.C. 7,00
PINOT NERO —~CANTINA MORI COLLI ZUGNA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA D.O.C.G. 13,00
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA - BOLLA

VINI DA DESSERT - DESSERT WINES

VINO SANTO DI S. MASSENZA D.O.C. 14,00
GIOVANNI POL

MOSCATO GIALLO SAN VIGILIO D.O.C 6,00
CAVIT

MERLINO 8,00

POJER E SANDRI
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%\/INO AL BICCHIERE - WINE BY THE GLASS
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